Dialysisz=
T=38FA o

WHY CHOOSE DIALYSIS AT SEA CRUISES?

COMPREHENSIVE CARE: Receive professional, state-of-
the-art dialysis treatments while you relax and explore.

WORLD-CLASS DESTINATIONS: Choose from a wide
range of cruise itineraries to breathtaking destinations.

HASSLE-FREE TRAVEL: We coordinate with your dialysis
center and handle all your medical needs so you can
focus on enjoying your vacation.

SUPPORTIVE TEAM: Our experienced staff is dedicated
to providing personalized care and comfort throughout
your journey.

YOUR PASSPORT TO THE WORLD!

ADVENTURE, RELAXATION, AND CARE—ALL IN ONE TRIP!

Your Dream Vacation Is Just A Cruise Away—Book Today!
- Call us at (813) 775-4040 or visit www.dialysisatsea.com




COME SAIL WITH US!

S TR

6/8/25
6/13/25
6/20/25
6/22/25
6/27/25
7/4/25
7/1/25
7/13/25
7/18/25
7/25/25
7/26/25
8/1/25
8/2/25
8/7/25
8/8/25
8/10/25
8/17/25
8/21/25
8/25/25
9/6/25
9/7/25
9/13/25
9/14/25
9/18/25
9/27/25
9/29/25
10/12/25
10/18/25
10/26/25
1/1/25
1/23/25
1/29/25
12/13/25
12/20/25
12/21/25
12/27/25
1/4/26

Eastern Caribbean
Alaska Dawes Glacier
Alaska Dawes Glacier

Bermuda

Alaska Dawes Glacier

Alaska Dawes Glacier

Alaska Dawes Glacier

Western Caribbean

Alaska Dawes Glacier

Alaska Dawes Glacier
Mediterranean, Spain & Portugal
Alaska Dawes Glacier

Western Caribbean

Norwegian Fjords & Arctic Circle
Alaska Dawes Glacier

Western Caribbean

Eastern Caribbean

Rotterdam & Bruges

Norwegian Fjords & Arctic Circle
Norwegian Fjords & Arctic Circle
Eastern Caribbean
Mediterranean, Italy & Spain
Western Caribbean

Canada, Maine & Boston
Canaries & Portugal

Canada, Maine & Boston
Western Caribbean

Southern Caribbean

Grand Cayman, Bahamas & Mexico
Aruba, Curacao & Bonaire
Eastern Caribbean

Aruba, Curacao & Bonaire
Southern Caribbean

St. Kitts & San Juan Holiday
Eastern Caribbean

Key West, Cayman & Perfect Holiday
Western Caribbean

Cape Canaveral, FL
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Bermuda

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Cape Canaveral, FL
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Southampton, UK
Seattle, WA
Galveston, TX
Southampton, UK
Seattle, WA

Cape Canaveral, FL
Cape Canaveral, FL
Southampton, UK
Southampton, UK
Southampton, UK
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Southampton, UK
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Boston, MA
Southampton, UK
Boston, MA

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Miami, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Cape Canaveral, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Cape Canaveral, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Dialysis treatments available on select cruises. Treatment centers vary from cabins to infirmary rooms depending on ship.

Wonder of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Celebrity Edge
Celebrity Silhouette
Celebrity Edge
Celebrity Edge
Celebrity Edge
Wonder of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Celebrity Edge
Celebrity Apex
Celebrity Edge
Harmony of the Seas
Celebrity Apex
Celebrity Edge
Wonder of the Seas
Wonder of the Seas
Celebrity Apex
Celebrity Apex
Celebrity Apex
Oasis of the Seas
Celebrity Apex
Oasis of the Seas
Celebrity Silhouette
Celebrity Apex
Celebrity Silhouette
Oasis of the Seas
Oasis of the Seas
Celebrity Silhouette
Celebrity Silhouette

Symphony of the Seas

Celebrity Silhouette
Oasis of the Seas
Celebrity Apex
Oasis of the Seas
Celebrity Apex
Oasis of the Seas

N N NN NN NN NN

O N O NN o oo

1/11/26 Western Caribbean Miami, FL Symphony of the Seas 7
1/24/26 Eastern Caribbean Cape Canaveral, FL Celebrity Apex 7
2/7/26 South Caribbean Fort Lauderdale, FL Oasis of the Seas 8
2/22/26 Western Caribbean Miami, FL Symphony of the Seas 7
3/1/26 Eastern Caribbean Miami, FL Symphony of the Seas 7
3/7/26 South Caribbean Fort Lauderdale, FL Celebrity Silhouette 8
3/21/26 Eastern Caribbean Cape Canaveral, FL Celebrity Apex 7
8/15/26 North Europe Southampton, UK Celebrity Apex 7
8/22/26 North Europe Southampton, UK Celebrity Apex 7
8/29/26 North Europe Southampton, UK Celebrity Apex 14
9/12/26 North Europe Southampton, UK Celebrity Apex 14
9/26/26 North Europe Southampton, UK Celebrity Apex 1
10/7/26 North Europe Southampton, UK Celebrity Apex n

More 2026 Dates to Follow!
Your Dream Vacation Is Just A Cruise Away—Book Today!
Call us at (813) 775-4040 or visit www.dialysisatsea.com

Dialysis#= )

—=SpA e
2206 Knight Rd.
Land O Lakes, FL 34639






