

YOUR PASSPORT TO THE WORLD!

ADVENTURE, RELAXATION, AND CARE-ALL IN ONE TRIP!

WHY CHOOSE DIALYSIS AT SEA CRUISES?

COMPREHENSIVE CARE: Receive professional, state-of-the-art dialysis treatments while you relax and explore.

WORLD-CLASS DESTINATIONS: Choose from a wide range of cruise itineraries to breathtaking destinations.

HASSLE-FREE TRAVEL: We coordinate with your dialysis center and handle all your medical needs so you can focus on enjoying your vacation.

SUPPORTIVE TEAM: Our experienced staff is dedicated to providing personalized care and comfort throughout your journey.



Your Dream Vacation Is Just A Cruise Away—Book Today!
Call us at (813) 775-4040 or visit www.dialysisatsea.com

COME SAIL WITH US!

Date	Destination	Departure	Cruiseship	Days
6/8/25	Eastern Caribbean	Cape Canaveral, FL	Wonder of the Seas	7
6/13/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
6/20/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
6/22/25	Bermuda	Bermuda	Celebrity Silhouette	7
6/27/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
7/4/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
7/11/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
7/13/25	Western Caribbean	Cape Canaveral, FL	Wonder of the Seas	7
7/18/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
7/25/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
7/26/25	Mediterranean, Spain & Portugal	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	12
8/1/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
8/2/25	Western Caribbean	Galveston, TX	Harmony of the Seas	8
8/7/25	Norwegian Fjords & Arctic Circle	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	14
8/8/25	Alaska Dawes Glacier	Seattle, WA	Celebrity Edge	7
8/10/25	Western Caribbean	Cape Canaveral, FL	Wonder of the Seas	7
8/17/25	Eastern Caribbean	Cape Canaveral, FL	Wonder of the Seas	7
8/21/25	Rotterdam & Bruges	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	4
8/25/25	Norwegian Fjords & Arctic Circle	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	12
9/6/25	Norwegian Fjords & Arctic Circle	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	7
9/7/25	Eastern Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Oasis of the Seas	7
9/13/25	Mediterranean, Italy & Spain	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	14
9/14/25	Western Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Oasis of the Seas	6
9/18/25	Canada, Maine & Boston	Boston, MA	Celebrity Silhouette	11
9/27/25	Canaries & Portugal	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	11
9/29/25	Canada, Maine & Boston	Boston, MA	Celebrity Silhouette	11
10/12/25	Western Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Oasis of the Seas	6
10/18/25	Southern Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Oasis of the Seas	8
10/26/25	Grand Cayman, Bahamas & Mexico	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Celebrity Silhouette	6
11/1/25	Aruba, Curacao & Bonaire	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Celebrity Silhouette	8
11/23/25	Eastern Caribbean	Miami, FL	Symphony of the Seas	7
11/29/25	Aruba, Curacao & Bonaire	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Celebrity Silhouette	8
12/13/25	Southern Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Oasis of the Seas	8
12/20/25	St. Kitts & San Juan Holiday	Cape Canaveral, FL	Celebrity Apex	7
12/21/25	Eastern Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Oasis of the Seas	6
12/27/25	Key West, Cayman & Perfect Holiday	Cape Canaveral, FL	Celebrity Apex	7
1/4/26	Western Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Oasis of the Seas	6







Date	Destination	Departure	Cruiseship	Days
1/11/26	Western Caribbean	Miami, FL	Symphony of the Seas	7
1/24/26	Eastern Caribbean	Cape Canaveral, FL	Celebrity Apex	7
2/7/26	South Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Oasis of the Seas	8
2/22/26	Western Caribbean	Miami, FL	Symphony of the Seas	7
3/1/26	Eastern Caribbean	Miami, FL	Symphony of the Seas	7
3/7/26	South Caribbean	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Celebrity Silhouette	8
3/21/26	Eastern Caribbean	Cape Canaveral, FL	Celebrity Apex	7
8/15/26	North Europe	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	7
8/22/26	North Europe	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	7
8/29/26	North Europe	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	14
9/12/26	North Europe	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	14
9/26/26	North Europe	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	11
10/7/26	North Europe	Southampton, UK	Celebrity Apex	11

More 2026 Dates to Follow! Your Dream Vacation Is Just A Cruise Away—Book Today! Call us at (813) 775-4040 or visit www.dialysisatsea.com



2206 Knight Rd. Land O Lakes, FL 34639

